DATA SHEET 3-Phase Filters with Neutral FN3280
High-end Line Filter for Machinery/Equipment
Now available up to 600 A
Compact, space-saving design, optimized for
industrial machinery
Combines exceptional attenuation with low
leakage current
Suitable for machines in mixed/domestic

phase and neutral devices. Because of the
relatively low leakage current, FN 3280 may even
be used for some medical devices.
Typical electrical schematic
2 3-Phase Filters with Neutral Schaffner Group DATA SHEET 24. Jan 2025
Filter Buy Rated current Leakage current* Power loss Resistance** Resistance** Input/Output Weight
@ 50ºC (40ºC) @ 520 VAC/50 Hz @ 25ºC/50 Hz R R1 connections
[A] [mA] [W] [kOhm] [kOhm] [kg]
FN3280H-8-29 8 (8.8) 10.7 2.7 1500 660 -29 0.8
FN3280H-16-29 16 (17.5) 10.7 6.0 1500 660 -29 0.8
FN3280H-25-33 25 (27) 10.7 11.6 820 660 -33 1.3
FN3280H-36-33 36 (39) 10.7 14.8 820 660 -33 1.6
FN3280H-64-34 64 (70) 10.7 18.4 820 660 -34 2.7
FN3280H-80-35 80 (88) 10.7 18.9 1000 660 -35 4.1
FN3280H-120-35 120 (131) 10.7 28.5 1000 660 -35 5.9
FN3280H-160-40 160 (175) 10.7 30.7 1000 660 -40 7.9
FN3280H-200-40 200 (219) 10.7 46.8 1000 660 -40 8.5
FN3280H-300-99 300 (328) 42.1 20.3 1000 680 -99 10.0
FN3280H-400-99 400 (438) 42.1 36.0 1000 680 -99 10.0
FN3280H-600-99 600 (657) 42.1 64.8 1000 680 -99 11.0
FN3280H-8-29-R69 8 (8.8) 10.7 2.7 1500 10000 -29 0.8
FN3280H-16-29-R69 16 (17.5) 10.7 6.0 1500 10000 -29 0.8
FN3280H-25-33-R69 25 (27) 10.7 11.6 1500 10000 -33 1.3
FN3280H-36-33-R69 36 (39) 10.7 14.8 1500 10000 -33 1.6
FN3280H-64-34-R69 64 (70) 10.7 18.4 1500 10000 -34 2.7
FN3280H-80-35-R69 80 (88) 10.7 18.9 1500 10000 -35 4.1
FN3280H-120-35-R69 120 (131) 10.7 28.5 1500 10000 -35 5.9
FN3280H-160-40-R69 160 (175) 10.7 30.7 1500 10000 -40 7.9
FN3280H-200-40-R69 200 (219) 10.7 46.8 1500 10000 -40 8.5
FN3280H-300-99-R69 300 (328) 42.1 20.3 1500 10000 -99 10.0
FN3280H-400-99-R69 400 (438) 42.1 36.0 1500 10000 -99 10.0
FN3280H-600-99-R69 600 (657) 42.1 64.8 1500 10000 -99 11.0
* Standardized calculated leakage current acc. IEC60939 under normal operating conditions.
** Tolerances apply: Inductance: -30/+50%, Capacitance: ±20%, Resistance: ±10%
Filter Selection Table
Per CISPR 17; A=50 Ω/50 Ω sym; B=50 Ω/50 Ω asym; C=0.1 Ω/100 Ω sym; D=100 Ω/0.1 Ω sym